Design for Speed Awareness
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1 Overall do you find driving a pleasant experience?
2 How often do you drive?

O

95% (19)

Yes

(20)
Responses

85%(17)
Daily

0%
Couple of times a
month

(20)
Responses

5% )
No

10% (2)
Weekly

5% (1)

| can't drive



3 Do you drive for long periods of time or are they short trips?

Short trips

10-30 mins

Both

Usually short trips

Short trips

Varies

Long

A mix

Medium

Short

Long trips

Short often, long mostly in the weekend
Short

Both

Mostly short

Long

Short

Short

Only on lessons so like 50 mins

Short trips



4 How safe do you feel on the road whilst driving?
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Not at all - Extremely 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 / 8 0 ! 18 7.28/10
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7.28/10



5 What genre of music do you usually listen to while driving?

Podcasts (not music)

Classic FM

Movie scores

Radio One / Kiss

None

Taylor Swift

0%
Sad/ Slow beat

40% ()
Both

(20)
Responses

30%©)
Happy/Upbeat

30% (©)

Other (Please
Specify)



6 How well are you at obeying speed limits 7 Do you find speed limits useful to control

speed?
0% 20% (4)
Not well at all Not very well
85% (17) 15%©
Yes No
10% 50% (10)
Neither well or not well Somewhat well
(20)
Responses
20% @)

Extremely well

(20) (8.7/5)
Responses Weighted Average



8 What reason would make you speed?

An emergency

Emergency. Accidently.
Getting out the way of danger
To avoid a dangerous situation
Lateness

To overtake

Carelessness

An emergency/ danger

Hurry or to late

N/A

Road conditions

Passing slow drivers

Danger tiredness

To. Overtake

When the limit doesn't seem to match the road. A wide open road, with no residential area set at 30 is mad. So I'll usually pop up to
40. Or most 20 limits seem too slow. It's fine in narrow lanes, by schools or shopping centres.

Late, the type of road or area
None

Being late for something

In an emergency

None



O If you saw a car on the side of the road all smashed up would it make you think more aware
of your speed and how you are driving?

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
l_' 0 1 2 3 4 5 MG 7 |8 |9 |10 Responses Weighted Average
0 0 0 2 ) 2 3 3 17
No-Yes 0% (0% (0% (10%) (0% (10%) (10%) (15%) (15%) (5%) (35%) - 7:6/10
7.6/10
10 Do you notice road signs
95% (19) 5% (M
Yes No

(20)
Responses



11 Do markings on the road (e.g. below) have any impact on your speed?

80% (16) 20% @
Yes No
(20)
Responses
12 Do you think of others safety?
95% (19) 5% (1)
Yes No
(19)
Responses
13 Do you get stressed about speeding penalties?
70% (14) 30% )
Yes No
(20)

Responses



14 Do you think more needs to be done about people's speeding?

90% (18) 10% @
Yes No
(20)

Responses



15 What bothers you most about driving?

Aggressive drivers

Inconsiderate drivers. Dangerous drivers. Road works always in the same place.
Other people

Inconsiderate drivers

Not insured, to young to all be in one car

Cost of fuel!

People not thinking

Tailgating

Nothing

Crap drivers. | think everyone should do a refresher course every 5/10 years. Amount of people going 30 in a 60 limit or can not
reverse is stupid

Slow people on the road

Older drivers

Aggressive driving

Those who excessively speed (60 in a 30 etc), people who drive slowly, those on mobile phones, or dangerous driving
The governments constant war on motor vehicles

Other drivers who drive reckless

Angry drivers, or just really really slow drivers

Other divers not being considerate

Others behavior



